INR 157.70 Crores (including centage) 
Construction Period: 18 Months for construction and 3 Months for 
the trial operations of Arrah facilities. 
O&M Cost (non-power): INR 64.00 Crores 
Power Cost: INR 42.26 Crores 

Date 2 o1 

15 years from COD of Arralh facilities. 
INR 2,75,00,000/- (Two Crores Seventy-Five Lakhs) 

Bid Security can be paid online are in form of Bank Guarantee (Bank 
Details for Bank Guarantee only is- Indian Bank (Allahabad Bank, 
Patna Main Branch, IFSC Code- IDIB000P6l1) 
From 26 th Dec 2025 

Up to 3rd Jan 2026, 18.00 hours 
13th Jan 2026, 16:00 hours